••
Input
Input Voltage • 90-264 VAC
Input Frequency • 47-63 Hz
Power Factor • 0.99 typical
Inrush Current • 35 A peak at 230 VAC
Input Current • 5 A at 90 VAC
Leakage Current • <3.5 mA

•
Universal Input
•
Single Outputs from 12.0 V to 54.0 V
•
International Safety Approvals
Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
Mechanical Details
Maximum Output Min Output Current Model
Power Voltage Load Maximum Peak(1) Number
300 W 12.0 V 1.25 A 25.00 A 46.66 SMQ300PS12-C
300 W 15.0 V 1.25 A 20.00 A 46.66 SMQ300PS15-C
300 W 18.0 V 1.00 A 16.66 A 33.33 SMQ300PS18-C
300 W 24.0 V 0.70 A 12.50 A 23.33 SMQ300PS24-C
300 W 27.0 V 0.70 A 11.11 A 23.33 SMQ300PS27-C
300 W 36.0 V 0.50 A 8.33 A 17.07 SMQ300PS36-C
300 W 48.0 V 0.35 A 6.25 A 12.72 SMQ300PS48-C
300 W 54.0 V 0.35 A 5.55 A 12.72 SMQ300PS54-C
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS SMQ300
NOTES:
1. Dimensions in inches (mm).
2. Control connector mates with JST XHP-5 or equivalent.